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Emeritus
NOAA Corps
NOAA/Contractor
NOAA/Fisheries
NOAA/PMEL
NRC
OSU/CIMERS
Sea Grant
UAF/CIFAR
UCAR
UH/CIMAR
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          Shannon Brown  
  
          Research Scientist  
  
          shannon.brown@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Ocean Molecular Ecology  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Emily Bryan  
  
          Graphic Designer  
  
          Emily.Bryan@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/Contractor
  
  
      Division:     Research Services  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Eugene F. Burger  
  
          Research Services Division Director  
  
          eugene.burger@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Research Services  
  
      Project:     Science Data Integration  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Dave Butterfield  
  
          Senior Research Scientist  
  
          david.a.butterfield@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Earth–Ocean Interactions  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Jack Camenga  
  
          HR Specialist  
  
          jack.camenga@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/Contractor
  
  
      Division:     Administration  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Luis Candela  
  
          Research Scientist/Engineer  
  
          luis.candela@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Ecosystem & Fisheries-Oceanography Coordinated Investigations  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Ben Carlson  
  
          Acquisition Management Specialist  
  
          ben.carlson@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Administration  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Victor Carrillo  
  
           IT Support  
  
          victor.carrillo@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/Contractor
  
  
      Division:     Computing and Network Services  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Brendan Carter  
  
          Research Associate  
  
          brendan.carter@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Carbon  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Wei Cheng  
  
          Oceanographer  
  
          wei.cheng@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Ecosystem & Fisheries-Oceanography Coordinated Investigations  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Nan-Hsun Chi  
  
          NRC Postdoctoral Research Associate  
  
          nan-hsun.chi@noaa.gov  
  
          NRC
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Climate-Weather Interface  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Andrew M. Chiodi  
  
          Research Scientist  
  
          andy.chiodi@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Climate-Weather Interface  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Tara Clemente  
  
          Operations Manager  
  
          tara.clemente@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Global Tropical Moored Buoy Array  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Derek Coffman  
  
            
  
          derek.coffman@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Atmospheric Chemistry  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Dr. Edward Cokelet  
  
          Oceanographer  
  
          edward.d.cokelet@noaa.gov  
  
          NOAA/PMEL
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Environment   
  
      Project:     Ecosystem & Fisheries-Oceanography Coordinated Investigations  
  

  
      
          
  
  
          Andrew Collins  
  
          Research Scientist  
  
          andrew.collins@noaa.gov  
  
          UW/CICOES
  
  
      Division:     Ocean Climate  
  
      Project:     Ocean Carbon  
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